
Washington () -vs- Boise State ()
03/03/72 at Moscow, Idaho

 
 

 
 
Washington 34

Boise State 59

Date: 03/03/72
Site: Moscow, Idaho
Notes: NCWSF Tournament hosted by University of Idaho

Score By Period 1 2 Total
Washington 23 11 34
Boise State 29 30 59

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
01 Team 0 12-99 0-0 10-27 0-0 0 16 0 0 0 0 34

Totals - 0 12-99 0-0 10-27 0-0 0 16 0 0 0 0 34

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 12-99   12.1 % 0-0   NaN 10-27   37.0 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
13 Turnbull, Toni 1 10-18 0-0 0-3 0-10 10 4 3 0 0 0 20
03 Gillaspy, Penny 1 5-12 0-0 1-4 0-3 3 1 1 0 0 0 11
24 Eisenbarth, Barb 1 5-9 0-0 0-1 0-7 7 5 0 0 0 0 10
22 Westbrook, Diane 1 2-6 0-0 3-6 0-8 8 4 1 0 0 0 7
12 VanWassenhove, Jayne 1 0-3 0-0 4-4 0-3 3 4 0 0 0 0 4
25 Kunz, Della 1 2-4 0-0 0-0 0-3 3 4 1 0 0 0 4
00 Waters, Ginger 1 1-2 0-0 1-2 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
05 Madsen, Terri 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 Latuna, Carmen 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 Faull, Chris 1 0-0 0-0 0-3 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 10 25-54 0-0 9-23 0-36 36 22 6 0 0 0 59

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 25-54   46.3 % 0-0   NaN 9-23   39.1 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0



First Half Box Score
Washington 23

Boise State 29

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
1 Team 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
13 Turnbull, Toni 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 Gillaspy, Penny 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 Eisenbarth, Barb 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 Westbrook, Diane 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 VanWassenhove, Jayne 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 Kunz, Della 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 Waters, Ginger 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 Madsen, Terri 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 Latuna, Carmen 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 Faull, Chris 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN



Second Half Box Score
Washington 11

Boise State 30

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
1 Team 0 12-99 0-0 10-27 0-0 0 16 0 0 0 0 34

Totals 0 12-99 0-0 10-27 0-0 0 16 0 0 0 0 34
12.1 % NaN 37.0 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
13 Turnbull, Toni 1 10-18 0-0 0-3 0-10 10 4 3 0 0 0 20
3 Gillaspy, Penny 1 5-12 0-0 1-4 0-3 3 1 1 0 0 0 11
24 Eisenbarth, Barb 1 5-9 0-0 0-1 0-7 7 5 0 0 0 0 10
22 Westbrook, Diane 1 2-6 0-0 3-6 0-8 8 4 1 0 0 0 7
12 VanWassenhove, Jayne 1 0-3 0-0 4-4 0-3 3 4 0 0 0 0 4
25 Kunz, Della 1 2-4 0-0 0-0 0-3 3 4 1 0 0 0 4
0 Waters, Ginger 1 1-2 0-0 1-2 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
5 Madsen, Terri 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 Latuna, Carmen 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 Faull, Chris 1 0-0 0-0 0-3 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 10 25-54 0-0 9-23 0-36 36 22 6 0 0 0 59
46.3 % NaN 39.1 %


